
Klass C3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Jonas Eriksson Reffele PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 30 47 30 77 S
2 Scott Dance UPK 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 25 46 30 76 S
3 Ken Torängen FOK Borås 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 25 45 30 75 B
4 Johan Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 37 45 29 74 B
5 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 3 1 6 3 6 6 25 44 28 72 B
6 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 6 4 6 4 6 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 21 43 29 72 B
7 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JOSS 3 2 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 35 43 27 70 B
8 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 2 2 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 2 1 6 3 5 5 15 36 24 60

Klass C2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Mikael Svensson BAS 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 6 37 44 28 72 B
2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 1 1 6 3 6 6 17 40 27 67
3 William Holberg BAS 1 1 6 4 6 3 3 2 6 3 2 2 6 3 6 6 15 36 24 60
4 Mattias Karlsson AKSF 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 3 6 3 2 2 4 2 6 6 26 35 23 58

Klass C1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Patrik Andersson AKSF 4 2 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 24 42 27 69
2 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns PK 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 3 2 5 3 6 6 14 41 28 69
3 Jurgen Kappe UPK 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 2 2 1 6 3 5 5 26 37 24 61
4 Jonny Viitanen Reffele PK 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 2 4 2 6 3 6 6 19 37 24 61
5 Raymond Magnusson AKSF 4 2 6 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 4 4 12 36 24 60
6 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 4 2 5 4 6 3 3 2 5 3 3 1 5 3 4 4 23 35 22 57
7 Homas Bågenfelt AKSF 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 16 30 22 52
8 Sina Assadi AKSF 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 6 3 2 2 8 20 17 37
9 Tony Brånlid AKSF 2 2 1 1 6 3 4 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 3 3 18 22 14 36

10 Mats Hultgren AKSF 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 8 18 14 32
11 William Olsson AKSF 0 0 4 3 3 1 3 3 3 1 1 1 4 3 0 0 11 18 12 30

Klass VA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 41 48 30 78 S
2 Sven Samueilsson Vårgårda PSK 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 6 28 45 28 73 B
3 Håkan Berglund  FOK Borås 5 3 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 4 4 20 41 25 66



4 Jan Sandström AKSF 5 3 6 4 6 3 2 1 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 5 19 37 24 61
5 Lars Kullander Södra Dal PSF 3 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 1 3 1 5 3 6 4 24 37 19 56

Klass VY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 5 28 46 29 75 B
2 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 4 2 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 6 34 43 27 70 B

Klass D3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Malin Jonsson Grästorps PSK 4 2 6 4 6 3 2 2 6 3 4 3 6 3 6 6 27 40 26 66

Klass D2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Beatrice Loven UPK 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 27 40 27 67
2 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 6 16 36 26 62

Klass D1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Gunilla Haglund AKSF 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 1 1 5 3 4 4 15 28 22 50

Klass A3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 6 6 35 44 30 74 S
2 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 4 3 3 2 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 6 28 43 27 70 B



3 Scott Dance UPK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 3 2 1 5 3 6 6 31 41 28 69 B
4 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 1 1 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 6 26 40 26 66 B
5 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JOSS 4 3 4 1 6 3 4 2 5 3 1 1 4 3 4 4 25 32 20 52

Klass A2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Håkan Berglund FOK 1 1 3 3 6 3 5 4 5 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 8 32 21 53
2 Leo F AKSF 2 1 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 10 30 19 49
3 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 3 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 2 3 1 3 2 2 1 23 30 18 48
4 Mattias Karlsson AKSF 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 16 16 10 26

Klass A1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Jonny Viitanen Reffele PK 4 2 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 2 2 1 4 2 6 6 17 36 23 59 B
2 Kimmo Kononen Reffele PK 4 3 6 3 6 3 3 2 5 3 1 1 6 3 3 3 12 34 21 55
3 Jurgen Kappe UPK 2 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 6 3 3 3 20 29 21 50
4 William Olsson AKSF 3 2 6 4 6 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 12 29 20 49
5 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 1 1 3 2 5 3 2 2 5 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 6 22 17 39
6 Mats Hultgren AKSF 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 5 6 3 9

Klass B3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Malin Jonsson Grästorps PSK 4 2 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 6 25 43 27 70

Klass B2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 5 22 46 29 75 B
2 Beatrice Loven UPK 6 4 6 4 6 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 6 22 43 29 72

Klass B1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 2 1 5 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 12 33 22 55

Klass R3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 6 43 47 30 77 S
2 Malin Jonsson Grästorps PSK 3 2 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 3 1 6 3 6 6 33 42 26 68 B
3 Ken Torängen FOK Borås 5 4 6 4 6 3 3 3 6 3 2 2 5 3 6 6 9 39 28 67 B
4 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JOSS 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 2 1 5 2 6 6 29 39 26 65



5 Jonas Eriksson Reffele PK 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 1 1 5 2 6 6 22 40 25 65
6 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 2 2 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 6 5 5 33 24 57
7 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 5 3 6 4 6 3 3 2 3 2 1 1 4 2 5 5 16 33 22 55

Klass R2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Albin Prelog Vårgårda PSK 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 6 6 30 43 30 73 B
2 William Holberg BAS 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 6 6 26 37 27 64
3 Mikael Svensson BAS 3 2 6 4 6 3 5 4 3 2 4 2 5 3 5 5 22 37 25 62
4 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 2 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 5 5 17 29 19 48

Klass R1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns PK 3 2 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 2 3 2 6 3 6 6 10 40 25 65
2 Kimmo Kononen Reffele PK 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 1 1 1 5 3 3 2 11 26 17 43


